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Name of Listed Entity:Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAHLIFE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2016
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xt ed form
V) Vi) (vin) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. f\s a No. f\s a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas % of (Xl)= (VIl)+(X) total total
s s (A+B+ Asa%of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 2084612 208461 [50.86 20840 208 [50.86 50.86 0 20846126




Promoter 6 26 6126 461
Group 26
B Public 62922 2014225 201422 49.14 2009 200 49.03 49.14 19551044
4 54 3050 930
50
C Non 2 44770 44770 10 4477 447 10.11 0 44540
Promoter- 0 70
INon Public
Cl Shares 2 44770 44770 (0 4477 447 0.11 0 44540
underlying 0 70
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 62925 4103315 410331 (100 4098 409 {100 100 40441710
0 50 3946 839

46




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xll) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa X1v)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Tot_‘al X) asa total total
VI ["Class [ Class 7ot | 00 Fofdiluted e < held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X1) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 2084610 0 208461 50.86  [20846/0 208 150.86 0 50.86 0 20846126
(specify) 126 26 126 461
26
Bodies 1 2084610 0 208461 [50.86  20846(0 208 50.86 [0 50.86 0 20846126
corporate- 126 26 126 461
26
Mahindra & |AAA 2084610 0 208461 [50.86  20846(0 208 50.86 [0 50.86 0 20846126
Mahindra CM30 126 26 126 461
Limited 25E 26
Sub-Total 1 2084610 0 208461 50.86  [20846/0 208 150.86 0 50.86 0 20846126




(A)(1) 126 26 126 461
26
2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 2084610 0 208461 50.86  [20846/0 208 150.86 0 50.86 0 0 20846126
Shareholding 126 26 126 461
of Promoter 26
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
() (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
v Total x) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a (b)
1  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0




Mutual
Funds/

19

48508

485086

1.18

48508

485
086

1.18

1.18

483118

Venture
Capital Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

27

63721
10

637211
0

15.55

63721
10

637
211

15.55

15.55

6372110

SMALLCAP
WORLD
FUND, INC

AAB
CS35
81L

21573
80

215738
0

5.26

21573
30

215
738

5.26

5.26

2157380

INATIONAL
WESTMINS
TER BANK
PLC AS
DEPOSITAR
Y OF FIRST
STATE ASIA
PACIFIC
FUND A
SUB FUND
OF FIRST
STA

AAA
CF83
80R

82326

823260

2.01

82326

823
260

2.01

2.01

823260

INATIONAL
WESTMINS
TER BANK
PLC AS
DEPOSITAR
Y OF FIRST
STATE
GLOBAL

AAA
CF83

80Q

76544

765442

1.87

76544

765
442

1.87

1.87

765442




EMERGING
MARKETS
FUND A
SUB FUND I

INATIONAL
WESTMINS
TER BANK
PLC AS
DEPOSITAR
Y OF FIRST
STATE
INDIAN
SUBCONTIN
ENT FUND
A SUB
FUND OF FI

AAB
CFO1
54C

63638

636385

1.55

63638

636
385

1.55

1.55

636385

THE
SCOTTISH
ORIENTAL
SMALLER
COMPANIES
TRUSTPLC

CS80
O3R

43736

437365

1.07

43736

437
365

1.07

1.07

437365

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

116

16956

16956

0.04

16956

169
56

0.04

0.04

11520

Insurance
Companies

250

250

250

250

194

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

IAny Other
(specify)

61

42416
99

424169
0

10.35

42416
99

424
169

10.35

10.35

4238942

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

59

12191
73

121917
3

2.97

12191
73

121
017

2.97

2.97

1216416




AMANSA 1 23411 234117 5.71 23411 234 15.71 5.71 2341170
HOLDINGS 70 0 70 117
PRIVATE 0
LIMITED
AMERICAN 1 68135 681356 (1.66 68135 681 |1.66 1.66 681356
FUNDS 6 6 356
INSURANCE
SERIES
GLOBAL
SMALL
CAPITALIZ
ATION
FUND
Sub-Total 228 11116 111161 27.12 |11116 111 [27.09 27.12 11105884
(B)(1) 101 01 101 161
01
2  |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0
(B)(2)
3  Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0
institutions
a  |Individuals - 61083 (58652 586528 [14.31  [58652 586 |14.3 14.31 5296433
84 4 84 528
4
i [Individual 61062 42500 425009 10.37 42500 425 110.37 10.37 3681245
shareholders 96 6 96 009
holding 6
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 21 16151 161518 3.94 16151 161 [3.94 3.94 1615188
shareholders 88 8 88 518




holding 8
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
INBFCs 4 4540 4540  0.01 4540 454 10.01 0.01 4540
registered 0
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
IAny Other 1607 31563 315632 (7.7 31071 310 (7.58 7.7 3144187
(specify) 29 9 25 712
5
Bodies 850 82291 822917 [2.01 77371 773 |1.89 2.01 813287
Corporate 7 3 713
[CICI 1 18008 180089 4.39 18008 180 14.39 4.39 1800896
Prudential 96 6 96 089
Life 6
Insurance Co
INRI 742 52025 520254 (1.27 52025 520 (1.27 1.27 518018
4 4 254
Overseas 6 287 287 0 287 287 |0 0 11
Bodies
Corporate
Trusts 8 11975 11975 (0.03 11975 11910.03 0.03 11975
75
Sub-Total 62694 190261 002615 22.02  [89769 897 21.9 22.02 8445160
(B)(3) 53 3 49 694
9
Total Public 62922 20142 201422 49.14 20093 200 [48.99 49.14 19551044
Shareholding 254 54 050 930
(B)= 50




(B)(D)+HB)(2)
+H(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar | ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 2 4477010 0 44770 44770(0 447 10.11 0 0 0 0 44540
Holder 70
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 2 4477010 0 44770 0 44770(0 447 10.11 0 0 0 0 44540
Promoter- 70
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence|

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

3140

49204

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




