- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAHLIFE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2016
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	iber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ea	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(.	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of				Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)	Rights as a Clas Clas Tot % of		(X)	capitaly	(a)	% of	(a)	% of			
							() (_)	Clas	Clas	Tot		(2.9)	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of	=	Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es		s held	
								X					, ,		held		(b)	
															(b)			
Δ	Promoter &	1	2084612	0	0	208461	50.86	2084	0	208	50.86	0	50.86	0	0			20846126
<i>1</i> 1	i romoter &	1	2007012	U	U	∠ 00.701	20.00	400 T	v	200	50.00	V	20.00	V	U			20070120

	Promoter Group		6			26		6126		461 26								
В		62922	2014225 4	0	0	201422 54	49.14	2009 3050			49.03	0	49.14	0	0			19551044
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	2	44770	0	0	44770	0	4477 0			0.11	0	0	0	0	0	0	44540
C1	Shares underlying DRs	2	44770	0	0	44770	0	4477 0	0	447 70	0.11	0	0	0	0			44540
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	62925	4103315 0	0	0	410331 50	100	4098 3946		409 839 46	100	0	100	0	0			40441710

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	or of Voti	na Piah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %		red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders] `´	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate			IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per	_				Outstanding	full	0	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII =	SCRR, 1957	1				convertible securities	conversion of	1			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	()	(**)	10.00.01,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)			_	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		percentage of diluted	1	Shar es		share s held	
									X	Y	al	riginis		share	1	held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(XI) = (VII) + (X) as a	1				
														% of	1				
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi	il	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	ndu undivided	<u>[</u>																	
	Family																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
	Government(s]																	
ļ)		_	1_	_	-	1_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	<u></u>	<u>.</u>			_
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	20846	0	0	208461	50.86	20846	0	208	50.86	0	50.86	0	0			20846126
	(specify)			126			26		126		461								
	(-r <i>)</i>)						_ ~				26								
	Bodies		1	20846	0	0	208461	50.86	20846	0		50.86	0	50.86	0	0			20846126
			1	126			26	0.00	126		461	20.00		20.00					200.0120
	corporate-			120			20		120										
	N	A A A		20046	0		200461	50.06	20046	0	26	50.06	0	50.06	0	0			20046126
	Mahindra &	AAA		20846	U	U	208461	50.86	20846	U		50.86	0	50.86	U	0			20846126
	Mahindra	CM30		126			26		126		461								
	Limited	25E									26								
	Sub-Total		1	20846	0	0	208461	50.86	20846	0	208	50.86	0	50.86	0	0			20846126
	~ 40 10441		1-		1~	1~		20.00		1	_55	- 0.00	<u> </u> ~	20.00	, ·	<u> ~ </u>	1		

	(A)(1)		126			26		126		461 26							
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(Non-																
	Resident																
	Individuals/																
	Foreign																
-	Individuals)																
	Government	0	0	0	0	0		-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	Portfolio																
	Investor																
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	(A)(2)																
	Total	1	20846	0	0	208461	50.86	20846	0		50.86	0	50.86	0	0	2	20846126
	Shareholding		126			26		126		461							
	of Promoter									26							
	and Promoter																
	Group (A)=																
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		er of Votin och class (l	of secu	ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	sha	ber of red in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting Ri Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

a	Mutual Funds/		19	48508 6	0	0	485086	1.18	48508 6	0	485 086	1.18	0	1.18	0	0	4	83118
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		27	63721 10	0	0	637211 0	15.55	63721 10		637 211 0	15.55	0	15.55	0	0	6	372110
		AAB CS35 81L		21573 80	0	0	215738 0	5.26	21573 80	0	215 738 0	5.26	0	5.26	0	0	2	157380
	NATIONAL WESTMINS TER BANK PLC AS DEPOSITAR Y OF FIRST STATE ASIA PACIFIC FUND A SUB FUND OF FIRST STA	AAA CF83 80R		82326 0			823260		82326 0		823 260			2.01	0	0		23260
	NATIONAL WESTMINS TER BANK PLC AS DEPOSITAR Y OF FIRST STATE GLOBAL	80Q		76544 2	0	0	765442	1.87	76544 2	0	765 442	1.87	0	1.87	0	0	7	65442

	EMERGING MARKETS FUND A SUB FUND I																
	WESTMINS TER BANK PLC AS DEPOSITAR Y OF FIRST STATE INDIAN SUBCONTIN ENT FUND A SUB	AAB CF01 54C	0	63638	0	0	636385	1.55	63638	0	636 385	1.55	0	1.55	0	0	636385
	SCOTTISH	CS80 93R		43736 5	0	0	437365	1.07	43736 5	0	437 365	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	437365
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		116	16956	0	0	16956	0.04	16956	0	169 56	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	11520
g	Insurance Companies		5	250	0	0	250	0	250	0	250	0	0	0	0	0	194
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)			42416 99	0		424169 9	10.35	42416 99	0	424 169 9	10.35	0	10.35	0	0	4238942
	Foreign Institutional Investors		59	12191 73	0	0	121917 3	2.97	12191 73		121 917 3	2.97	0	2.97	0	0	1216416

	AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	23411 70		0	234117		23411 70		234 117 0		0	5.71	0	0			2341170
	AMERICAN FUNDS INSURANCE SERIES GLOBAL SMALL CAPITALIZ ATION FUND	1	68135 6	0	0	681356	1.66	68135	0	681 356	1.66	0	1.66	0	0			681356
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	228	11116 101	0	0	111161 01	27.12	11116 101	0	111 161 01	27.09	0	27.12	0	0			11105884
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	61083	58652 84	0	0	586528 4	14.31	58652 84	0	586 528 4	14.3	0	14.31	0	0	0	0	5296433
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	61062	96		0	425009 6		42500 96		009 6	10.37	0	10.37	0	0			3681245
ii	Individual shareholders	21	16151 88	0	0	161518 8	3.94	16151 88	0	161 518	3.94	0	3.94	0	0			1615188

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									8						
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	4540	0	0	4540	0.01	4540	0	454 0	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	4540
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1607	31563 29	0	0	315632 9	7.7	31071 25	0	310 712 5	7.58	0	7.7	0	0	3144187
	Bodies Corporate	850	82291 7	0	0	822917	2.01	77371 3	0	773 713	1.89	0	2.01	0	0	813287
	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Co	1	18008 96	0	0	180089 6	4.39	18008 96	0	180 089 6	4.39	0	4.39	0	0	1800896
	NRI	742	52025 4	0	0	520254	1.27	52025 4	0	254		0	1.27	0	0	518018
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	6	287	0	0	287	0	287	0	287	0	0	0	0	0	11
	Trusts	8	11975	0	0	11975	0.03	11975	0	119 75	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	11975
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	62694	90261 53	0	0	902615 3	22.02	89769 49	0		21.9	0	22.02	0	0	8445160
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	62922	20142 254	0	0	201422 54	49.14	20093 050	0	200 930 50	48.99	0	49.14	0	0	19551044

(D) (1) + (D) (0)								 	1
(B)(1)+(B)(2)								 	1
								 	1
L(D)(2)								 	1
H(B)(3)								 	1
\psi(B)(3)								 	Ý.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		res		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	- (X	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957					securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 (-/	()		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	1	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	gc		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		2	44770	0	0	44770		44770	0	447	0.11	0	0	0	0			44540
	Holder										70								
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		2	44770	0	0	44770	0	44770	0	447	0.11	0	0	0	0	0	0	44540
	Promoter-										70								
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				Date of creation / acquisition of	
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,				
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				
3140	49204				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			